HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Bill No. 338 by Representative Pope

1	AMENDMENT NO. 1
2	On page 4, at the end of line 6, change "Chapter." to "Chapter."
3	AMENDMENT NO. 2
4	On page 7, delete lines 9 through 15 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following
5	"(3) Require restitution of costs and expenses, not to include
6	attorney's fees, in connection with the enforcement of this Chapter.
7	(4) Impose probationary conditions.
8	(5) Impose a fine for each violation not to exceed one thousand
9	dollars."
10	AMENDMENT NO. 3
11	On page 7, delete lines 17 through 22 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following

violations of any provisions of this Chapter."

12 13

14

"(7) Restrict the license by limiting or reducing the scope of practice.

(8) Otherwise discipline a licensee or registrant upon proof of